“Hitachi Koki S

| Hitachi Power Tool Parts List
SVG Expleded Diagram

. 1-3/4" COIL NAILER NV 45AE

@ 0-@6)| (@66

B £
NVA45AE(1/2)

Rev2




MHit“éwCthiKbki HITACGHI
| Hitachi Power Tool Parts List

SVG Exploded Diagram
1-3/4' COIL NAILER NV 45AE '

o K>
09~ G~ b

# £
NVA5AE(2/2)

Rev. 1




TEILE

Pos..
AT,

ArtN

BESCHREIBUNG

STUECK
Hr

KOMMENTAR

NVASAE |~

1 949662 INBUSSCHRAUBE MSX25 (10ST) 2
2 876179 DECKEL NV45AB 1

3 883513 Warnschild NVS0AF3, NRODAA 7 FOR USA,CAN
4 BAB3ED i

5 049757 INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X20 (105T) 4

6 883891 FILTER NV45AB2 2

7 883890 SCHUTZSTUCK NV45SAB2 2

§ 863802 FLACHDICHTUNG NV45AB2 7

g 876713 DICHTUNG (G) NVA5AB NVASAB/NVE0AA/NVE0AT 1

10 876417 ABLAGSVENTIL NRE3A ua. 1

11 876711 KOPFKAPPE (B) KOMPL.NV45AB 7

T3 676174 KOLBEN O-RING NVAGAB/NVS0AT i

137 886301 1

14 B76161 O-RING (S-65) NV4SAB/MNVS0A1 3

15 B77126 ZYLINDER O-RING (D) NVASAB/NVSOAT 1

16 876168 ZYLINDERPLATTE NVA45AB/NV50AT 1

17 877486 ZYLINDER NV45AB 1

18 A76167 ZYIINNDFRRING NV45AR/NVEDA1 1

19 876172 ZYLINDERFEDER NV4SAB/NVS0A1 1

20 877123 ZYLINDER O-RING (A) NV4SAB/NVS0A1 1

21 877122 ZYLINDERFUHRUNG NV45AB ua. {

22 877124 ZYLINDER O-RING NV45AB, NRGOAA i

73 1

24 878183 AUFKLEBER "WARNUNG' DIV.NAGLER 1 FOR EUROPE
25 886386 1 INCLUD.50
26 877125 ZYLINDER O-RING (C) NVASAB/NV50A1 1

27 878179 KOLBENPUFFER NV45AB 1

28 686392 i

79 863881 FLAGHDIGHTUNG NVASAB2 1

30 949818 INBUSSCHRAUBE MSX8 (10ST) 3

31 566381 7

32 BB6379 7

33 686378 1

34 886377 1 INCLUD.32,33
3B B78173  NABENSCHUTZ NVASAB 2

36 865686 4

37 875650 SICHERHEITSBOLZEN NVE3A Ua. 1

38 B78178 FEDER NV45AB 1

39 666363 1 INCLUD.40-42
40 886385 1

41 878540 Schraube M5x8 1

47 ge6sed 1

43 949555 MUTTER M5 (10ST) 1

47 8B0321 DRUCKFEDER 5000C 1

45 886380 1

46 877625 SCHIEBEHULSE NV83A/NVASAE 1

47 877626 SCHIEBEHULSENRING NVB3A/NVASAB 2

48 949242 SCHRAUBE NV4SAB2 1

49 876205 UNTERLEGSCHEIBE NVASAB/NV50AT 7

50 1

50 ] 1

51 877131 PAGCKUNG (D) NV3ZAB i

52 880036 KAPPE NVASAB i

53 049821 INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X16 (10ST), NROOAA 3

54 872035 STAUBSGHUTZKAPPE NVB3A/U.a, NRGOAA 1

85 040866 ROLLSTIFT D3X30 (10ST) 3

“ALTERNATIVTEILE




BESCHREIBUNG

SMENTAR

NVA4SAE SAE

56 886342 Hitacht Label N 5024A2 1
57 872645 O-RING (1P-8) DH20V 1

58 877763 SCHIEBEKOLBEN O-RING (1.D.14)NV45 1

59 866382 i

B0 B77764 SCHIEBEKOLBEN O-RING (1.D.11)NV45 1

81 877767 PACKUNG (E) NVA5AB 7

62 B77766 SCHIEBEKOLBENDECKEL NVASAR 7

63 677479 AUSGLEICHSBUCHSE NV45AB 1

64 045810 INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X10 (108T) 2

85 683885 SICHERUNGSRING NVASAB2 1

66 686398 17 FOR USAEUROPE

87 877820 ARRETIERHULSE NVB3A/NVASAB i i
86 940776 ROLLSTIFT D3xX10 (1057) 1

69 326774 Fuhrungsarretierung NV45ABZ 1

70 877372 FEDER NV83A 1

WA e bt :

72 676661 HAUPTSTOPFEDER NVASABINVE3A 1

73 883884 FUWRUNGSSTIFT NV4SAB2 7

74 B83862 JUSTIERER NV45AB2 7

75 883883 JUSTIERFEDER NV4SAB2 i

76 056805 BOLZEN NV4SAB 1

77 049865 ROLLSTIFT D3X28 (10ST), NRODAA 1

78 856061 1

797 B77468 ZWISCHENSTOPFEDER NVE3A 1

80 877469 NAGELFUMRUNGSABDECKUNG NV83A 1

81 949766 INBUSSCHRAUBE M4X 6 (108T) 2

82 875643 TAUCHKOLBENFEDER NVB3A u.a. 1

83 8748200 TAUGHKOLBEN O-RING NRB3AAA 2

84 878155 KOLBEN (A) NV45AB 1

85 878166 VENTILHULSE NVASAB***DEL™* 1 .
86 B75638  O-RING (5-12) DV20V1/CS35B/ua. VB16Y 1 _

87 876203 HEBEL NV45AB/NVB3A/NRBAIA 1 -
88 878171 TAUCHKOLEEN (B) NV4SAB 1

89 878170 VENTILGUMMIABDECKUNG NVASAB 1

90 878734 VENTILDICHTUNG NVB3A/NRB3A 1 S
97 875645 URETHANKUGEL (B) D7.14 NV83A/ia 1 —
92 875644 VENTILPLATTE NVB3A ua. 1

93 877335 SCHALTERDRUCKVENTIL NVB3A/NRS3A ALTE ART.NRE 1 —
84 B78121 ABZUGKOLBEN NVS3A ua. 1 —
95 945255 MUTTER M5 (SELBSTSICHERND) 3 -
96 578184 BUCHSE NV45AB p)

97 886395 1 FOR USA,EUROPE

98 BB3Y0D HALTERKAPPE NV45AB2 1 FOR USA,EUROPE

90 949230 +KOPFSCHRAUBE M4X50 (105T) 1 -
100 949453 FEDERSCHEIBE M4 (105T) 1 -
101 948423 UNTERLEGSGHEIBE M4 (10ST) 1 FOR USAEUROPE E—
102 863697 HALTER NV45AB2 ' 1 FOR USAEUROPE n—
163880398 FEDER NVSO0AE T FOR USA,EUROPE E—
104 "B83896 NACGELTELLER NVA5ABZ T7"FOR USA,EUROPE B
105 583885 MAGAZIN NV4SAB2 1 FOR USA,EUROPE

106 BG3111 STIFT NV45AB2 1 FOR USA,EUROPE

107 676465 NYLONMUTTER M4 NVASAB U4, NRGOAA 1

108 886396 1 FOR USA,EUROPE

109 886397 2 FOR USA,EUROPE

110 878213 PLATTENMUTTER N3824A 1 EXCEPT FOR EURGPE

111 878176 SCHUTZPLATTE NVAGAB 1 EXCEPT FOR EUROPE

“ALTERNATIVTEILE

B



